INNOVATION
THAT
MATTERS
Hernia Care
European Product Catalogue
HERNIA CARE
Mesh. Fixation. Biologics. Dissection.
Our comprehensive product portfolio can

† Product contains latex; see package inserts for details.
PDB™ Balloons
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
OMS-PDB1000 PDB™ (Round Shape)
Round Dissection Balloon
5
OMS-PDBS2 PDB™ (Kidney Shape)
Dissection Balloon
5
Extra View™ Balloons
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
OMS-XB1 Extra View™ (Round)
Dissection Balloon
5
OMS-XB2 Extra View™ (Oval)
Dissection Balloon
5
Structural Balloon Trocars
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
OMS-T10SB 10 mm Structural Balloon Trocar
Built-in Converters, Sizes 5 mm and 7/8 mm
5
AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Fixation Device Short
Fixation Device with Absorbable Fasteners, for Open Hernia Repair
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
ABSTACK20S AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Single Use Short
Fixation Device with 20 Tacks
6
AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Fixation Device
Fixation Device with Absorbable Fasteners, for Laparoscopic Techniques
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
ABSTACK30 AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Single Use  Fixation Device with 30 Tacks 6
ABSTACK30X AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Single Use  Fixation Device with 30 Tacks 6
ABSTACK15 AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm Single Use  Fixation Device with 15 Tacks 6
Stat Tack™ Fixation Device
   Order Code     Description Box Qty
OMS-TTSS Stat Tack™ Fixation Device with 15 Titanium Helical Tacks 5
ProTack™ 5 mm Fixation Device

Semi-Resorbable Plug with Monofilament Polyester Patch, Diameter 8 cm
3
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
PNP6 Parietex™ Plug and Patch System
Polyester and Polylactic Acid Semi-Resorbable Plug
with Monofilament Polyester Patch, Diameter 6 cm
1
PNP8 Parietex™ Plug and Patch System
Polyester and Polylactic Acid Semi-Resorbable Plug
with Monofilament Polyester Patch, Diameter 8 cm
1
TEM1208GR ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Right Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 12 x 8 cm
1
TEM1208GL ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Left Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 12 x 8 cm
1
TEM1409GR ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Right Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 14 x 9 cm
1
TEM1409GL ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Left Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 14 x 9 cm
1
TEM1509G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 15 x 9 cm
1
TEM1515G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 15 x 15 cm
1
LPG1510 ProGrip™ Laparoscopic Self-Fixating Polyester Mesh Polyester
with Polylactic Acid Grips and Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm

1
Polyester Meshes Polyester Meshes
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
15-emea-hernia-catalog-602306_FINAL.indd   8-9 4/11/16   4:11 PM
10 11
Inguinal Hernia Mesh Products
Polyester Meshes
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
TECT1309AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 13 x 9 cm
1
TECT1309AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 13 x 9 cm
1
TECT1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1612AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm
1
TECT1612AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm
1
TECT1510ADP2L Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADP2R Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECR1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm

3
Polypropylene Meshes
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
PPMK1106 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
11 x 6 cm
1
PPMK1106X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
11 x 6 cm
3
PPMK1106X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
11 x 6 cm
6
PPMK1508 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
15 x 8 cm
1
PPMK1508X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
15 x 8 cm
3
PPMK1508X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Keyhole Mesh
15 x 8 cm
6
PPM1106 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
11 x 6 cm
1
PPM1106X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
11 x 6 cm
3
PPM1106X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
11 x 6 cm
6
PPM1508 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 8 cm
1
PPM1508X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 8 cm
3
PPM1508X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 8 cm
6
PPM1510 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 10 cm
1
PPM1510X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 10 cm
3
PPM1510X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 10 cm
6
PPM1515 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 15 cm
1
PPM1515X3 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 15 cm
3
PPM1515X6 Parietene™ Macroporous Mesh
15 x 15 cm
6
15-emea-hernia-catalog-602306_FINAL.indd   10-11 4/11/16   4:11 PM
12 13

PCO2520OS
Intraperitoneal Placement
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
PCO2015FX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Pre-placed Sutures,
20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2520FX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Pre-placed Sutures,
25 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3020FX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Pre-placed Sutures,
30 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3728FX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Pre-placed Sutures,
37 x 28 cm Rectangle
1
All PCOX products also are available without sutures:
Codes without F (PCO9X, PCO12X, PCO15X, PCO20X, PCO1510X, PCO2015X,
PCO2520X, PCO3020X, PCO3728X)
SYM8OS Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Skirted Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film,
8 cm Round
1
SYM1510OS Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Skirted Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film,
15 x 10 cm Rectangle
1
SYM2015OS Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Skirted Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film,
20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
SYM2520OS Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Skirted Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film,
25 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
SYM3020OS Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Skirted Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film,
30 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO8OSX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Skirted Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film, 8 cm Round
1
PCO1510OSX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Skirted Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
1
PCO2015OSX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Skirted Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film, 20 x 15 cm
1
PCO2520OSX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Skirted Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film, 25 x 20 cm
1
PCO3020OSX Parietex™ Optimized Composite Mesh
Skirted Polyester Mesh with Absorbable Collagen Film, 30 x 20 cm
1
Intraperitoneal Placement
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
SYM9 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
9 cm Round
1
SYM12 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
12 cm Round
1
SYM15 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
15 cm Round
1
SYM1510 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
15 x 10 cm Rectangle
1
SYM2015 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
SYM2520 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
15 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
SYM3020 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
30 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
SYM3728 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
37 x 28 cm Rectangle
1
SYM4232 Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
42 x 32 cm Rectangle
1
SYM2012E Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
20 x 12 cm Elliptical
1
SYM1710E Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
17 x 10 cm Elliptical
1
SYM2515E Symbotex™ Composite Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film and Marking,
25 x 15 cm Elliptical
1
SYM3420E Symbotex™ Composite Mesh

Ventral Hernia Mesh Products
Intraperitoneal Placement
   Order Code
Description Box Qty
PCO4VP Parietex™ Composite Ventral Patch
Polyester and Polyglycolic-Lactic Acid with Absorbable
Collagen Film, Diameter 4.6 cm
1
PCO6VP Parietex™ Composite Ventral Patch
Polyester and Polyglycolic-Lactic Acid with Absorbable
Collagen Film, Diameter 6.6 cm
1
PCO8VP Parietex™ Composite Ventral Patch
Polyester and Polyglycolic-Lactic Acid with Absorbable
Collagen Film, Diameter 8.6 cm
1
PCO2H1 Parietex™ Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film, Heart-Shaped for
Hiatal Hernia, 8 x 8 cm
1
PCO2H3 Parietex™ Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film, Horseshoe-Shaped for
Hiatal Hernia, 9 x 8 cm
1
PCO2H4 Parietex™ Composite Mesh
Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film, Horseshoe-Shaped for
Hiatal Hernia,  8.5 x 8 cm
1
PCOPM15 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
for Indirect Stomies, 15 cm
1
PCOPM20 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
for Indirect Stomies, 20 cm
1
PCOPM15H35 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
for Direct Stomies, 15 cm/35 mm
1
PCOPM15H50 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
for Direct Stomies, 15 cm/50 mm
1
PPC12 Parietene™ Composite Mesh